ELECTRIC INSTANTANEOUS
WATER HEATERS
Electric instantaneous
water heaters
Electric instantaneous water heaters provide a simple and inexpensive to
install hot water solution. They do not require a flue or chimney system. There
is no risk of explosion unlike oil or gas, no risk of pollution or carbon monoxide
poisoning.

PPH2 hydraulic
Multipoint water heater at the lowest price
Dimensions Application
Technical data
Type Rated
power
Rated
voltage
Rated
current (A)
Min. connecting wires
section (mm )2
Efficiency (Δt=30 ) O
(l/min.)
PPH2-09 9 kW 400V 3~ 3x13,0 4 x 1,5 4,3
PPH2-12 12 kW 400V 3~
4 x 2,5 5,8
PPH2-15 15 kW 400V 3~ 3x21,7 4 x 2,5 7,2
PPH2-18 18 kW 400V 3~ 3x26,0 4 x 4 8,7
PPH2-21 21 kW 400V 3~ 3x30,3 4 x 4 10,1
All technical data is based on standards of Central European countries.
3 x17, 3
Power regulation
Allows to set the heater

Luxus hydraulic
Water heater with reliable construction,
made of high quality materials
Most important advantages Application
Type Rated
power
Rated
voltage
Rated
current (A)
Min. connecting wires
section (mm )2
Efficiency (Δt=30 ) O
(l/min.)
KDH-09 LUXUS 9 kW 400V 3~ 3x13,0 4 x 1,5 4,3
KDH-12 LUXUS 12 kW 400V 3~ 3x17,3 4 x 2,5 5,8
KDH-15 LUXUS 15 kW 400V 3~
4 x 2,5 7,2
KDH-18 LUXUS 18 kW 400V 3~ 3x26,0 4 x 4 8,7
KDH-21 LUXUS 21 kW 400V 3~ 3x30,3 4 x 4 10,1
KDH-24 LUXUS 24 kW 400V 3~ 3x34,6 4 x 6 11,6
All technical data is based on standards of Central European countries.
3 x21, 7
*Inlet and outlet pipes connected
to the heater must be made of

Bonus electronic
Reliable water heater  with electronic
control system
Most important advantages Application
Type Rated
power
Rated
voltage
Rated
current (A)
Min. connecting wires
section (mm )2
Efficiency (Δt=30 ) O
(l/min.)
KDE-09 BONUS 9 kW 400V 3~ 3x13,0 4 x 1,5 4,3
KDE-12 BONUS 12 kW 400V 3~ 3x17,3 4 x 2,5 5,8
KDE-15 BONUS 15 kW 400V 3~
4 x 2,5 7,2
KDE-18 BONUS 18 kW 400V 3~ 3x26,0 4 x 4 8,7
KDE-21 BONUS 21 kW 400V 3~ 3x30,3 4 x 4 10,1
KDE-24 BONUS 24 kW 400V 3~ 3x34,6 4 x 6 11,6
KDE-27 BONUS 27 kW 400V 3~ 3x39,0 4 x 6 13,0
All technical data is based on standards of Central European countries.
.
EPP-36 Maximus
electronic